
Pos. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo Km/Ora Min/Km

1 LAMACHI ABDELKEBIR M_A20 A.S.D. ATL. CAPUA 0.33.21 19,43 3.05
2 JOUAMER SAMIR M_A20 NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO 0.34.00 19,06 3.08
3 ERRADI RACHID M_D35 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.34.01 19,05 3.08
4 IVANIUK OLEH M_A20 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.34.03 19,03 3.09
5 ADAMO FABRIZIO M_E40 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.34.10 18,96 3.09
6 BONANNI GIANLUCA M_D35 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.34.13 18,93 3.10
7 TROIA DANIELE M_A20 ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI 0.34.49 18,61 3.13
8 BARBATO ROMUALDO M_C30 A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON 0.34.51 18,59 3.13
9 PAPOCCIA DIEGO M_D35 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 0.35.09 18,43 3.15

10 GAMBINO SALVATORE M_A20 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.35.29 18,26 3.17
11 D'ERCOLE MARIO M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 0.36.01 17,98 3.20
12 DE BLASIO CARLO M_A20 ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 0.37.03 17,49 3.25
13 VENDITTI ROMEO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 0.37.21 17,35 3.27
14 DE LUCA NICOLA M_E40 DUE PONTI SRL 0.37.46 17,15 3.29
15 POLI GIUSEPPE M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 0.38.48 16,70 3.35
16 CONTENTA SERGIO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.38.52 16,67 3.35
17 SCIULLO MAURO M_E40 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.38.57 16,64 3.36
18 BRANCATO GIUSEPPE M_A20 Atletica Sabaudia 0.39.00 16,62 3.36
19 DI MANNO ANTONIO M_E40 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNIG 0.39.01 16,61 3.36
20 FRANCO GIOVANNI M_E40 Atletica Sabaudia 0.39.03 16,59 3.37
21 COIA ANTONIO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.39.07 16,56 3.37
22 ACCIARINO ANTONIO M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.39.13 16,52 3.37
23 BARTOLOMUCCI FABIO M_A20 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.39.18 16,49 3.38
24 TERSIGNI ATTILIO M_E40 S.S. LAZIO ATL. 0.39.23 16,45 3.38
25 VISOCCHI ROBERTO M_D35 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNIG 0.39.24 16,45 3.38
26 VALENTE PIETRO GIUSEPPE M_D35 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 0.39.27 16,43 3.39
27 LAMACHI MERIYEM W_A20 A.S.D. ATL. CAPUA 0.39.34 16,38 3.39
28 SCISCIONE CARLO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.39.35 16,37 3.39
29 IANNARILLI PATRIZIO M_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 0.40.06 16,16 3.42
30 SACCHETTI PAOLO M_D35 US VALLECORSA 0.40.15 16,10 3.43
31 CORTINA DAVIDE M_E40 POD. FISIOSPORT 0.40.16 16,09 3.43
32 DI CASTRO PAOLO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.40.25 16,03 3.44
33 MOLINARI SALVATORE M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 0.40.31 15,99 3.45
34 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO M_F45 POL. CIOCIARA FAVA 0.40.33 15,98 3.45
35 MONACO FRANCESCO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 0.40.36 15,96 3.45
36 MALLARDO LUIGI M_G50 ATL. ANZIO 0.40.36 15,96 3.45
37 FAIOLA FRANCESCO M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.40.38 15,94 3.45
38 MARROCCO TONINO M_F45 C. S. La Fontana Atletica 0.40.41 15,92 3.46
39 D'ACCONE SALVATORE M_E40 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.40.42 15,92 3.46
40 VALVASSORI CRISTIAN M_D35 ATLETICA HERMADA 0.41.24 15,65 3.50
41 LUCCHETTI MARCELLO M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 0.41.29 15,62 3.50
42 INGROSSO GIUSEPPE M_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.41.34 15,59 3.50
43 DE SANTIS PAOLO M_E40 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.41.41 15,54 3.51
44 REALE MAURIZIO M_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.41.44 15,53 3.51
45 BAZZONI ELEONORA W_A20 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.41.45 15,52 3.52
46 CAPRARO GUGLIELMO M_G50 POLI GOLFO 0.42.01 15,42 3.53
47 DILIBERTO FABIO M_D35 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.42.05 15,40 3.53
48 MASOCCO GIULIO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.42.11 15,36 3.54
49 COLIPI GIOVANNI M_E40 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNIG 0.42.20 15,30 3.55
50 LISI ANTONIO M_G50 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.42.21 15,30 3.55
51 TRANI BENEDETTO M_E40 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.42.22 15,29 3.55
52 VENTO LOREDANA W_D35 A.S.  ROMA CUS ATLETICA 0.42.23 15,29 3.55
53 IACOBELLI ANTONIO M_C30 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 0.42.23 15,28 3.55
54 GARGANI DAVIDE M_F45 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.42.25 15,28 3.55
55 COPPOLA CLAUDIO M_G50 LATINA RUNNERS 0.42.34 15,22 3.56
56 STOPPANI PAOLO M_C30 Atletica Sabaudia 0.42.36 15,21 3.56
57 MONESCALCHI LUCA M_A20 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.42.37 15,20 3.56
58 DELLA ROCCA ANGELO M_G50 ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI 0.42.44 15,16 3.57
59 LEONARDI GIOVANNI M_C30 A.S.D.  ATL. VILLARICCA 0.42.47 15,14 3.57
60 CATERINO GIOVANNI M_F45 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.42.49 15,13 3.57
61 RICCARDELLI NICOLA M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 0.42.54 15,10 3.58
62 D'ERMO MAURIZIO M_E40 POLI GOLFO 0.43.14 14,99 4.00
63 BARILONE GIANFRANCO M_D35 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNIG 0.43.16 14,98 4.00
64 DI DOMENICO FABRIZIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.43.19 14,96 4.00
65 COZZOLINO ANTONIO M_F45 POL. CIOCIARA FAVA 0.43.25 14,92 4.01
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66 PELLORCA JAMPIER M_C30 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 0.43.26 14,92 4.01
67 BONGIORNO ANTONIO M_H55 ASS.S.DIL. POL. ARCI TALSANO 0.43.27 14,91 4.01
68 TOMEI LUCA M_D35 ATL. CASTELLO SORA 0.43.29 14,90 4.01
69 RECCHIA ANTONIO M_A20 ATLETICA VENAFRO 0.43.30 14,89 4.01
70 RISPOLI FEDERICO M_A20 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.43.31 14,89 4.01
71 BERNARDELLI DANIELE M_A20 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.43.39 14,84 4.02
72 TOMAO ANTONIO M_E40 POLI GOLFO 0.43.44 14,81 4.03
73 DERIU AGOSTINO M_H55 POLI GOLFO 0.43.57 14,74 4.04
74 LAZZARI ROBERTO M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 0.43.59 14,73 4.04
75 SIGNORE SERGIO M_E40 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.44.00 14,73 4.04
76 MANCINI GENNARO M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.44.01 14,72 4.04
77 D'ATINO GIUSEPPE M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.44.15 14,64 4.05
78 PARASMO ANDREA M_A20 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.44.17 14,63 4.06
79 PALOMBI AMERICO M_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 0.44.29 14,56 4.07
80 IACOBELLI NANDO M_H55 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 0.44.36 14,52 4.07
81 EDITTO LUIGI M_G50 ATLETICA CEPRANO 0.44.45 14,48 4.08
82 MUSA ELPIDIO M_A20 Polisportiva Predator Cori 0.44.52 14,44 4.09
83 RUZZA IRENE W_C30 ATLETICA CEPRANO 0.44.53 14,44 4.09
84 FIORINI FELICE M_G50 ATL. CASTELLO SORA 0.45.01 14,39 4.10
85 D'ANDREA RENZO M_F45 A.S.D. USA S.CLUB AVEZZANO 0.45.08 14,36 4.10
86 MUZZO ORAZIO M_E40 POLI GOLFO 0.45.15 14,32 4.11
87 DI PRINCIPE PATRIZIA W_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.45.19 14,30 4.11
88 GEREMIA FRANCO M_I60 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.45.25 14,27 4.12
89 TROBIANI GRAZIANO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.45.32 14,23 4.12
90 IBBA STEFANO M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.45.34 14,22 4.13
91 MARTUCCI ALDO M_F45 POLI GOLFO 0.45.34 14,22 4.13
92 PASSARETTA ROBERTO M_A20 POLI GOLFO 0.45.39 14,19 4.13
93 MIRRA VINCENZO M_H55 ASD INTERNATIONAL SECURITY S. 0.45.39 14,19 4.13
94 CUCCHIARELLI ELISA W_E40 Polisportiva Predator Cori 0.45.40 14,19 4.13
95 PIZZUTI DOMENICO MARIO M_F45 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.45.42 14,18 4.13
96 FALZARANO ANTONIO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 0.45.43 14,17 4.14
97 VOLPE GIUSEPPE M_H55 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.45.51 14,13 4.14
98 COPPA SILVIO M_C30 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.45.57 14,10 4.15
99 VISCA LUDOVICO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.46.03 14,07 4.15

100 DE SANTIS DOMENICO M_G50 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.46.04 14,06 4.16
101 CRISTOFANO MAURO M_D35 POLI GOLFO 0.46.05 14,06 4.16
102 FREDIANI CLAUDIO M_G50 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.46.06 14,06 4.16
103 MIGLIACCIO SILVERIO M_I60 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.46.10 14,03 4.16
104 DE MARCO GIUSEPPE M_L65 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.46.12 14,02 4.16
105 CARONTI IVANO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.46.15 14,01 4.16
106 DRI GIOVANNI M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.46.25 13,96 4.17
107 SCIULLO GIANLUCA M_A20 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.46.33 13,92 4.18
108 ZANGRILLI LUIGI M_I60 POLI GOLFO 0.46.34 13,91 4.18
109 CALCE GIOVANNI M_G50 POLI GOLFO 0.46.38 13,89 4.19
110 MALTEMPO IDA W_C30 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.46.40 13,88 4.19
111 ADAMO MASSIMO M_F45 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.46.52 13,83 4.20
112 MOLINARI MARCELLO M_H55 ATLETICA SETINA 0.47.03 13,77 4.21
113 MANCONE ANTONIO M_E40 Atletica Sabaudia 0.47.07 13,75 4.21
114 FOGLIETTA ENRICO M_C30 Atletica Sabaudia 0.47.08 13,75 4.21
115 DE FALCO RUGGIERO M_E40 POLI GOLFO 0.47.25 13,66 4.23
116 PALMA RICCARDO M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.47.26 13,66 4.23
117 MEVO LORENZO M_G50 POLI GOLFO 0.47.27 13,65 4.23
118 APPOLLONI MARCO M_C30 FITNESS  MONTELLO 0.47.37 13,61 4.24
119 IABONI ARMANDO M_L65 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI 0.47.38 13,60 4.24
120 BIFERA TIZIANA W_D35 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 0.47.38 13,60 4.24
121 VELLUCCI FILIPPO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.47.39 13,60 4.24
122 MONTECUOLLO STEFANINO M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.47.43 13,58 4.25
123 MARIORENZI ANTONIO M_D35 POLI GOLFO 0.47.45 13,57 4.25
124 CIOPPA TOMMASO M_C30 FIAMME ARGENTO 0.47.47 13,56 4.25
125 GIANSANTI ANDREA M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 0.48.27 13,37 4.29
126 RASO FRANCO M_I60 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.48.30 13,36 4.29
127 RAPALI BENITO M_M70 FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 0.48.31 13,36 4.29
128 STAMEGNA SAVIO M_F45 ATLETICA LATINA 0.48.38 13,32 4.30
129 DEL SIGNORE MARIO M_H55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.48.39 13,32 4.30
130 REA ANTONIO M_F45 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.48.44 13,30 4.30
131 SIMEONE PASQUALE M_G50 POLI GOLFO 0.48.49 13,27 4.31
132 PARISI LUCIO M_G50 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.49.01 13,22 4.32
133 MIRABELLA LUIGI M_G50 Atletica Sabaudia 0.49.24 13,11 4.34
134 FRATE EMILIO M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.49.44 13,03 4.36
135 ZONZIN SERGIO M_F45 FITNESS  MONTELLO 0.49.54 12,99 4.37
136 AGOMERI GIANLUCA M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.50.03 12,95 4.38
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137 CORTESE ALESSANDRO M_A20 Atletica Sabaudia 0.50.26 12,85 4.40
138 VONA RAIMONDO M_L65 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 0.50.27 12,84 4.40
139 MASSIMO ANDREA M_C30 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.50.33 12,82 4.40
140 ONORATI ALDO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.50.33 12,82 4.40
141 BONO VAINA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.50.55 12,72 4.42
142 VONA NATALIA W_A20 POD. FISIOSPORT 0.51.05 12,69 4.43
143 FILOSA GIANLUCA M_A20 POLI GOLFO 0.51.06 12,68 4.43
144 CASTALDO GIUSEPPE M_L65 A.S.D. ATL. CAPUA 0.51.10 12,66 4.44
145 PASCALI MAURIZIO M_E40 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.51.20 12,62 4.45
146 NISTICO GIOACCHINO M_G50 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.51.27 12,59 4.45
147 CAPASSO GIUSEPPE M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.51.28 12,59 4.45
148 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 0.51.35 12,56 4.46
149 IACOBUCCI ARMANDO M_I60 PODISTICA 2000 ALTO SANGRO 0.51.36 12,56 4.46
150 CONTESTABILE FRANCO M_H55 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.51.37 12,55 4.46
151 PERCOCO ADRIANO M_H55 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.51.37 12,55 4.46
152 ANTONUCCI FABIO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 0.51.41 12,54 4.47
153 IACOVACCI ARMANDO M_I60 US VALLECORSA 0.51.44 12,52 4.47
154 FRANZINO SABRINA W_A20 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.51.52 12,49 4.48
155 CORTESE PIETRO MARIO M_E40 Atletica Sabaudia 0.52.07 12,43 4.49
156 PERSIA REMO M_I60 PODISTICA 2000 ALTO SANGRO 0.52.08 12,43 4.49
157 SCARPELLINO ANTONIO M_F45 POLI GOLFO 0.52.08 12,43 4.49
158 SIMEONE ANTONIO M_G50 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.52.13 12,41 4.50
159 BARBATI UMBERTO M_L65 TEAM RUNNERS BARONIA 0.52.21 12,38 4.50
160 MIRRA MARIA PIA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.52.30 12,34 4.51
161 MAROSTICA ALBINO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 0.52.33 12,33 4.51
162 TAMMARO GIUSEPPE M_G50 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.52.37 12,31 4.52
163 TODI VALERIA W_A20 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.52.41 12,30 4.52
164 DI CIACCIO GIUSEPPE M_E40 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.52.55 12,24 4.54
165 SCARFO' AURELIO M_F45 ATLETICA LATINA 0.52.57 12,24 4.54
166 ALO' ANGELO M_G50 FITNESS  MONTELLO 0.52.59 12,23 4.54
167 BOTTONE ROSA W_E40 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.53.09 12,19 4.55
168 IACOBUCCI OSVALDO M_A20 FIAMME ARGENTO 0.53.46 12,05 4.58
169 SORRENTINO IDA W_D35 FIAMME ARGENTO 0.53.46 12,05 4.58
170 NOVELLI PIETRO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.53.51 12,03 4.59
171 RAMBOZZI ILIO M_I60 TIRRENO ATLETICA ALTO LAZIO 0.53.52 12,03 4.59
172 CHIANESE FRANCESCO M_I60 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.53.58 12,00 4.59
173 NICOLO' CLAUDIO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 0.54.02 11,99 5.00
174 PAGLIUCA ANNA W_G50 A. P. D.  HIPPOS CAMPI FLEGREI 0.54.03 11,99 5.00
175 BAROZZI LUCIANO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 0.54.06 11,98 5.00
176 PALOMBO SARA W_A20 UISP LATINA 0.54.10 11,96 5.00
177 D'ALESSANDRO GENNARO M_I60 POLI GOLFO 0.54.31 11,88 5.02
178 SIGNORE ALESSANDRO M_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.54.37 11,86 5.03
179 MARZANO PIETRO M_G50 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.54.43 11,84 5.04
180 SIGNORE GIUSEPPE M_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.54.47 11,83 5.04
181 LATENE ANTONIO M_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.54.47 11,83 5.04
182 TARTAGLIA ALVARO M_N75 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 0.54.50 11,82 5.04
183 CINQUEGRANA DAVIDE M_L65 ATLETICA LATINA 0.55.06 11,76 5.06
184 FRETTA FIORELLA W_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 0.55.09 11,75 5.06
185 GALLETTI LORENZO M_L65 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.55.22 11,70 5.07
186 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO M_E40 ATLETICA ARCE 0.55.32 11,67 5.08
187 MATTEI ELEUTERIO M_G50 ATLETICA ARCE 0.55.33 11,66 5.08
188 DI SAURO GIUSEPPE M_M70 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.55.42 11,63 5.09
189 INCITTI ANGELO M_N75 ATLETICA CECCANO 0.56.26 11,48 5.13
190 AGRESTI GIOVANNI M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 0.56.43 11,42 5.15
191 SCHIAVO GIUSEPPE M_M70 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 0.56.58 11,37 5.16
192 CIPULLO ANTONIO M_D35 Atletica Sabaudia 0.57.10 11,33 5.17
193 LIZZIO LEONARDO M_H55 Atletica Sabaudia 0.57.10 11,33 5.17
194 PETRELLA ANGELO M_A20 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.57.10 11,33 5.17
195 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA W_F45 ATL. CASTELLO SORA 0.57.14 11,32 5.18
196 PAGLIUCA IMMACOLATA W_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.57.37 11,24 5.20
197 VITTI AUGUSTO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 0.57.45 11,22 5.20
198 STELLATO CLAUDIO M_D35 FIAMME ARGENTO 0.57.51 11,20 5.21
199 PESCE LAURA W_G50 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.57.52 11,20 5.21
200 FALDUTO RAFFAELE M_C30 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.57.59 11,18 5.22
201 SCIARRETTA GIUSEPPE M_A20 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.57.59 11,18 5.22
202 DEL PRETE PASQUALE M_M70 POLI GOLFO 0.58.19 11,11 5.24
203 BIANCHI MARIA ROSARIA W_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 0.58.22 11,10 5.24
204 LA ROCCA RITA W_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 0.58.55 11,00 5.27
205 GIOIA COSMO M_I60 POLI GOLFO 0.59.14 10,94 5.29
206 PUPATELLO CATIA W_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 0.59.56 10,81 5.33
207 CARPINO MONICA W_A20 OLIMPIC MARINA 1.00.08 10,78 5.34



Pos. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo Km/Ora Min/Km

208 ESPOSITO GENNAROO M_I60 POLI GOLFO 1.00.08 10,77 5.34
209 SCARDELLATO GIANLUCA M_D35 Atletica Sabaudia 1.01.13 10,58 5.40
210 CELLETTI SONIA W_F45 ATLETICA ARCE 1.02.40 10,34 5.48
211 STUMBO ANTONELLA W_D35 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 1.03.56 10,14 5.55
212 MANCINI MICHELE M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 1.03.58 10,13 5.55
213 PIMPINELLA LORENZO M_H55 OLIMPIC MARINA 1.04.33 10,04 5.58
214 SAVELLI ROBERTA W_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 1.05.07 9,95 6.01
215 PANFILIO PIETRO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 1.05.07 9,95 6.01
216 BONACA PATRIZIA W_E40 Atletica Sabaudia 1.05.14 9,93 6.02
217 RINALDI GIANNI M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 1.06.15 9,78 6.08
218 POLIDORO SALVATORE M_N75 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 1.07.47 9,56 6.16
219 PAGLIUCA ANTONIO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 1.09.03 9,38 6.23
220 FERRARI ANTONELLA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 1.09.03 9,38 6.23
221 DI PRINCIPE ANTONELLA W_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 1.09.03 9,38 6.23
222 SCHIAVELLA MARINA W_F45 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 1.09.03 9,38 6.23
223 MONTELLA ANTONIO M_N75 A.S.D. ERCO SPORT 1.09.03 9,38 6.23
224 DI PUCCIO RICCARDO M_H55 AICS CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA N.C. N.C. N.C.
225 DI VINCENZO GIANCARLO M_C30 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM N.C. N.C. N.C.
226 MORO SABRINA W_C30 OLIMPIC MARINA N.C. N.C. N.C.
227 PELOSO LEONARDO M_H55 ATLETICA SETINA N.C. N.C. N.C.
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0 LAMACHI ABDELKEBIR M_A20 A.S.D. ATL. CAPUA 0.33.21
0 JOUAMER SAMIR M_A20 NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO 0.34.00
0 IVANIUK OLEH M_A20 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 0.34.03
0 TROIA DANIELE M_A20 ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI 0.34.49
0 GAMBINO SALVATORE M_A20 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.35.29
1 DE BLASIO CARLO M_A20 ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 0.37.03
2 BRANCATO GIUSEPPE M_A20 Atletica Sabaudia 0.39.00
3 BARTOLOMUCCI FABIO M_A20 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.39.18
4 MONESCALCHI LUCA M_A20 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.42.37
5 RECCHIA ANTONIO M_A20 ATLETICA VENAFRO 0.43.30
6 RISPOLI FEDERICO M_A20 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.43.31
7 BERNARDELLI DANIELE M_A20 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.43.39
8 PARASMO ANDREA M_A20 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.44.17
9 MUSA ELPIDIO M_A20 Polisportiva Predator Cori 0.44.52

10 PASSARETTA ROBERTO M_A20 POLI GOLFO 0.45.39
11 SCIULLO GIANLUCA M_A20 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.46.33
12 CORTESE ALESSANDRO M_A20 Atletica Sabaudia 0.50.26
13 FILOSA GIANLUCA M_A20 POLI GOLFO 0.51.06
14 IACOBUCCI OSVALDO M_A20 FIAMME ARGENTO 0.53.46
15 PETRELLA ANGELO M_A20 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.57.10
16 SCIARRETTA GIUSEPPE M_A20 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.57.59

0 BARBATO ROMUALDO M_C30 A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON 0.34.51
1 DI CASTRO PAOLO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.40.25
2 IACOBELLI ANTONIO M_C30 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 0.42.23
3 STOPPANI PAOLO M_C30 Atletica Sabaudia 0.42.36
4 LEONARDI GIOVANNI M_C30 A.S.D.  ATL. VILLARICCA 0.42.47
5 PELLORCA JAMPIER M_C30 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 0.43.26
6 COPPA SILVIO M_C30 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.45.57
7 VISCA LUDOVICO M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.46.03
8 FOGLIETTA ENRICO M_C30 Atletica Sabaudia 0.47.08
9 APPOLLONI MARCO M_C30 FITNESS  MONTELLO 0.47.37

10 CIOPPA TOMMASO M_C30 FIAMME ARGENTO 0.47.47
11 GIANSANTI ANDREA M_C30 ATLETICA LATINA 0.48.27
12 AGOMERI GIANLUCA M_C30 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.50.03
13 MASSIMO ANDREA M_C30 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.50.33
14 FALDUTO RAFFAELE M_C30 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.57.59
15 DI VINCENZO GIANCARLO M_C30 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM N.C.

0 ERRADI RACHID M_D35 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.34.01
0 BONANNI GIANLUCA M_D35 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.34.13
0 PAPOCCIA DIEGO M_D35 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 0.35.09
1 D'ERCOLE MARIO M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 0.36.01
2 POLI GIUSEPPE M_D35 LATINA RUNNERS 0.38.48
3 VISOCCHI ROBERTO M_D35 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNIG 0.39.24
4 VALENTE PIETRO GIUSEPPE M_D35 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 0.39.27
5 SACCHETTI PAOLO M_D35 US VALLECORSA 0.40.15
6 FAIOLA FRANCESCO M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.40.38
7 VALVASSORI CRISTIAN M_D35 ATLETICA HERMADA 0.41.24
8 INGROSSO GIUSEPPE M_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.41.34
9 DILIBERTO FABIO M_D35 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.42.05

10 BARILONE GIANFRANCO M_D35 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNIG 0.43.16
11 TOMEI LUCA M_D35 ATL. CASTELLO SORA 0.43.29
12 PALOMBI AMERICO M_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 0.44.29
13 IBBA STEFANO M_D35 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.45.34
14 CRISTOFANO MAURO M_D35 POLI GOLFO 0.46.05
15 MARIORENZI ANTONIO M_D35 POLI GOLFO 0.47.45
16 SIGNORE GIUSEPPE M_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.54.47
17 CIPULLO ANTONIO M_D35 Atletica Sabaudia 0.57.10
18 STELLATO CLAUDIO M_D35 FIAMME ARGENTO 0.57.51
19 SCARDELLATO GIANLUCA M_D35 Atletica Sabaudia 1.01.13

CORRI GAETA
GAETA (LT) 1 Novembre 2009

km 10,800

Classifica di categoria



Pos. Cat. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo

0 ADAMO FABRIZIO M_E40 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.34.10
1 VENDITTI ROMEO M_E40 LATINA RUNNERS 0.37.21
2 DE LUCA NICOLA M_E40 DUE PONTI SRL 0.37.46
3 CONTENTA SERGIO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.38.52
4 SCIULLO MAURO M_E40 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.38.57
5 DI MANNO ANTONIO M_E40 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNIG 0.39.01
6 FRANCO GIOVANNI M_E40 Atletica Sabaudia 0.39.03
7 ACCIARINO ANTONIO M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.39.13
8 TERSIGNI ATTILIO M_E40 S.S. LAZIO ATL. 0.39.23
9 IANNARILLI PATRIZIO M_E40 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 0.40.06

10 CORTINA DAVIDE M_E40 POD. FISIOSPORT 0.40.16
11 MOLINARI SALVATORE M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 0.40.31
12 D'ACCONE SALVATORE M_E40 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.40.42
13 DE SANTIS PAOLO M_E40 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.41.41
14 COLIPI GIOVANNI M_E40 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNIG 0.42.20
15 TRANI BENEDETTO M_E40 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.42.22
16 D'ERMO MAURIZIO M_E40 POLI GOLFO 0.43.14
17 DI DOMENICO FABRIZIO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.43.19
18 TOMAO ANTONIO M_E40 POLI GOLFO 0.43.44
19 SIGNORE SERGIO M_E40 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.44.00
20 MANCINI GENNARO M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.44.01
21 D'ATINO GIUSEPPE M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.44.15
22 MUZZO ORAZIO M_E40 POLI GOLFO 0.45.15
23 CARONTI IVANO M_E40 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.46.15
24 MANCONE ANTONIO M_E40 Atletica Sabaudia 0.47.07
25 DE FALCO RUGGIERO M_E40 POLI GOLFO 0.47.25
26 PALMA RICCARDO M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.47.26
27 VELLUCCI FILIPPO M_E40 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.47.39
28 MONTECUOLLO STEFANINO M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.47.43
29 FRATE EMILIO M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.49.44
30 PASCALI MAURIZIO M_E40 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.51.20
31 CAPASSO GIUSEPPE M_E40 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.51.28
32 ANTONUCCI FABIO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 0.51.41
33 CORTESE PIETRO MARIO M_E40 Atletica Sabaudia 0.52.07
34 DI CIACCIO GIUSEPPE M_E40 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.52.55
35 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO M_E40 ATLETICA ARCE 0.55.32
36 PANFILIO PIETRO M_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 1.05.07

1 COIA ANTONIO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.39.07
2 SCISCIONE CARLO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.39.35
3 PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO M_F45 POL. CIOCIARA FAVA 0.40.33
4 MARROCCO TONINO M_F45 C. S. La Fontana Atletica 0.40.41
5 LUCCHETTI MARCELLO M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 0.41.29
6 REALE MAURIZIO M_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.41.44
7 MASOCCO GIULIO M_F45 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.42.11
8 GARGANI DAVIDE M_F45 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.42.25
9 CATERINO GIOVANNI M_F45 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.42.49

10 RICCARDELLI NICOLA M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 0.42.54
11 COZZOLINO ANTONIO M_F45 POL. CIOCIARA FAVA 0.43.25
12 LAZZARI ROBERTO M_F45 LATINA RUNNERS 0.43.59
13 D'ANDREA RENZO M_F45 A.S.D. USA S.CLUB AVEZZANO 0.45.08
14 MARTUCCI ALDO M_F45 POLI GOLFO 0.45.34
15 PIZZUTI DOMENICO MARIO M_F45 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.45.42
16 ADAMO MASSIMO M_F45 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 0.46.52
17 STAMEGNA SAVIO M_F45 ATLETICA LATINA 0.48.38
18 REA ANTONIO M_F45 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.48.44
19 ZONZIN SERGIO M_F45 FITNESS  MONTELLO 0.49.54
20 ONORATI ALDO M_F45 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.50.33
21 SCARPELLINO ANTONIO M_F45 POLI GOLFO 0.52.08
22 SCARFO' AURELIO M_F45 ATLETICA LATINA 0.52.57
23 NICOLO' CLAUDIO M_F45 ATLETICA SETINA 0.54.02
24 SIGNORE ALESSANDRO M_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.54.37
25 LATENE ANTONIO M_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.54.47
26 PAGLIUCA ANTONIO M_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 1.09.03



Pos. Cat. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo

1 MONACO FRANCESCO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 0.40.36
2 MALLARDO LUIGI M_G50 ATL. ANZIO 0.40.36
3 CAPRARO GUGLIELMO M_G50 POLI GOLFO 0.42.01
4 LISI ANTONIO M_G50 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.42.21
5 COPPOLA CLAUDIO M_G50 LATINA RUNNERS 0.42.34
6 DELLA ROCCA ANGELO M_G50 ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI 0.42.44
7 EDITTO LUIGI M_G50 ATLETICA CEPRANO 0.44.45
8 FIORINI FELICE M_G50 ATL. CASTELLO SORA 0.45.01
9 FALZARANO ANTONIO M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 0.45.43

10 DE SANTIS DOMENICO M_G50 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.46.04
11 FREDIANI CLAUDIO M_G50 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 0.46.06
12 DRI GIOVANNI M_G50 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.46.25
13 CALCE GIOVANNI M_G50 POLI GOLFO 0.46.38
14 MEVO LORENZO M_G50 POLI GOLFO 0.47.27
15 SIMEONE PASQUALE M_G50 POLI GOLFO 0.48.49
16 PARISI LUCIO M_G50 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.49.01
17 MIRABELLA LUIGI M_G50 Atletica Sabaudia 0.49.24
18 NISTICO GIOACCHINO M_G50 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.51.27
19 MIRABELLA GIUSEPPE M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 0.51.35
20 SIMEONE ANTONIO M_G50 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.52.13
21 MAROSTICA ALBINO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 0.52.33
22 TAMMARO GIUSEPPE M_G50 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.52.37
23 ALO' ANGELO M_G50 FITNESS  MONTELLO 0.52.59
24 BAROZZI LUCIANO M_G50 ATLETICA SETINA 0.54.06
25 MARZANO PIETRO M_G50 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.54.43
26 MATTEI ELEUTERIO M_G50 ATLETICA ARCE 0.55.33
27 VITTI AUGUSTO M_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 0.57.45
28 RINALDI GIANNI M_G50 ATLETICA LATINA 1.06.15

1 BONGIORNO ANTONIO M_H55 ASS.S.DIL. POL. ARCI TALSANO 0.43.27
2 DERIU AGOSTINO M_H55 POLI GOLFO 0.43.57
3 IACOBELLI NANDO M_H55 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 0.44.36
4 TROBIANI GRAZIANO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.45.32
5 MIRRA VINCENZO M_H55 ASD INTERNATIONAL SECURITY S. 0.45.39
6 VOLPE GIUSEPPE M_H55 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.45.51
7 MOLINARI MARCELLO M_H55 ATLETICA SETINA 0.47.03
8 DEL SIGNORE MARIO M_H55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 0.48.39
9 CONTESTABILE FRANCO M_H55 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.51.37

10 PERCOCO ADRIANO M_H55 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.51.37
11 NOVELLI PIETRO M_H55 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.53.51
12 LIZZIO LEONARDO M_H55 Atletica Sabaudia 0.57.10
13 PIMPINELLA LORENZO M_H55 OLIMPIC MARINA 1.04.33
14 DI PUCCIO RICCARDO M_H55 AICS CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA N.C.
15 PELOSO LEONARDO M_H55 ATLETICA SETINA N.C.

1 GEREMIA FRANCO M_I60 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.45.25
2 MIGLIACCIO SILVERIO M_I60 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.46.10
3 ZANGRILLI LUIGI M_I60 POLI GOLFO 0.46.34
4 RASO FRANCO M_I60 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 0.48.30
5 IACOBUCCI ARMANDO M_I60 PODISTICA 2000 ALTO SANGRO 0.51.36
6 IACOVACCI ARMANDO M_I60 US VALLECORSA 0.51.44
7 PERSIA REMO M_I60 PODISTICA 2000 ALTO SANGRO 0.52.08
8 RAMBOZZI ILIO M_I60 TIRRENO ATLETICA ALTO LAZIO 0.53.52
9 CHIANESE FRANCESCO M_I60 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.53.58

10 D'ALESSANDRO GENNARO M_I60 POLI GOLFO 0.54.31
11 AGRESTI GIOVANNI M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 0.56.43
12 GIOIA COSMO M_I60 POLI GOLFO 0.59.14
13 ESPOSITO GENNAROO M_I60 POLI GOLFO 1.00.08
14 MANCINI MICHELE M_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 1.03.58

1 DE MARCO GIUSEPPE M_L65 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.46.12
2 IABONI ARMANDO M_L65 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI 0.47.38
3 VONA RAIMONDO M_L65 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 0.50.27
4 CASTALDO GIUSEPPE M_L65 A.S.D. ATL. CAPUA 0.51.10
5 BARBATI UMBERTO M_L65 TEAM RUNNERS BARONIA 0.52.21
6 CINQUEGRANA DAVIDE M_L65 ATLETICA LATINA 0.55.06
7 GALLETTI LORENZO M_L65 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.55.22



Pos. Cat. Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo

1 RAPALI BENITO M_M70 FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 0.48.31
2 DI SAURO GIUSEPPE M_M70 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.55.42
3 SCHIAVO GIUSEPPE M_M70 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 0.56.58
4 DEL PRETE PASQUALE M_M70 POLI GOLFO 0.58.19

1 TARTAGLIA ALVARO M_N75 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 0.54.50
2 INCITTI ANGELO M_N75 ATLETICA CECCANO 0.56.26
3 POLIDORO SALVATORE M_N75 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 1.07.47
4 MONTELLA ANTONIO M_N75 A.S.D. ERCO SPORT 1.09.03

0 LAMACHI MERIYEM W_A20 A.S.D. ATL. CAPUA 0.39.34
0 BAZZONI ELEONORA W_A20 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 0.41.45
1 VONA NATALIA W_A20 POD. FISIOSPORT 0.51.05
2 FRANZINO SABRINA W_A20 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.51.52
3 TODI VALERIA W_A20 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 0.52.41
4 PALOMBO SARA W_A20 UISP LATINA 0.54.10
5 CARPINO MONICA W_A20 OLIMPIC MARINA 1.00.08

0 RUZZA IRENE W_C30 ATLETICA CEPRANO 0.44.53
1 MALTEMPO IDA W_C30 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 0.46.40
2 MORO SABRINA W_C30 OLIMPIC MARINA N.C.

0 VENTO LOREDANA W_D35 A.S.  ROMA CUS ATLETICA 0.42.23
0 DI PRINCIPE PATRIZIA W_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.45.19
1 BIFERA TIZIANA W_D35 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 0.47.38
2 SORRENTINO IDA W_D35 FIAMME ARGENTO 0.53.46
3 PUPATELLO CATIA W_D35 ATLETICA SETINA 0.59.56
4 STUMBO ANTONELLA W_D35 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 1.03.56
5 DI PRINCIPE ANTONELLA W_D35 OLIMPIC MARINA 1.09.03

1 CUCCHIARELLI ELISA W_E40 Polisportiva Predator Cori 0.45.40
2 BOTTONE ROSA W_E40 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 0.53.09
3 SAVELLI ROBERTA W_E40 ATLETICA SETINA 1.05.07
4 BONACA PATRIZIA W_E40 Atletica Sabaudia 1.05.14

1 BONO VAINA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.50.55
2 MIRRA MARIA PIA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 0.52.30
3 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA W_F45 ATL. CASTELLO SORA 0.57.14
4 PAGLIUCA IMMACOLATA W_F45 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.57.37
5 CELLETTI SONIA W_F45 ATLETICA ARCE 1.02.40
6 FERRARI ANTONELLA W_F45 PODISTICA APRILIA 1.09.03
7 SCHIAVELLA MARINA W_F45 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 1.09.03

1 PAGLIUCA ANNA W_G50 A. P. D.  HIPPOS CAMPI FLEGREI 0.54.03
2 PESCE LAURA W_G50 OLIMPIC MARINA 0.57.52
3 BIANCHI MARIA ROSARIA W_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 0.58.22
4 LA ROCCA RITA W_G50 ATLETICA HERMADA 0.58.55
1 FRETTA FIORELLA W_I60 ATLETICA LATINA 0.55.09



Pos.  Denominazione Societa Iscritti Arrivati N.C.
Tempo 
Totale

1 OLIMPIC MARINA 28 27 1 23.32.12
2 POLI GOLFO 20 20 0 16.15.42
3 Atletica Sabaudia 12 12 0 10.07.42
4 ATL. CLUB NAUTICO GAETA 12 12 0 8.58.07
5 ASD PODISTICA AVIS PRIVERNO 11 11 0 8.04.27
6 ATLETICA SETINA 11 10 1 8.42.43
7 ATLETICA LATINA 10 10 0 9.04.34
8 PODISTICA APRILIA 9 9 0 7.56.57
9 ATLETICA MONTICELLANA 8 8 0 6.18.26

10 LATINA RUNNERS 7 7 0 4.43.09
11 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 7 7 0 5.38.41
12 SORA RUNNERS CLUB 6 6 0 4.31.18
13 G.S. BANCARI ROMANI 5 5 0 4.05.52
14 ATLETICA HERMADA 5 5 0 4.29.01
15 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA 4 4 0 2.29.17
16 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNIG 4 4 0 2.44.02
17 FIAMME ARGENTO 4 4 0 3.33.11
18 A.S.D. ATL. CAPUA 3 3 0 2.04.06
19 A.S. ATL. CISTERNA 3 3 0 2.17.28
20 ATL. CASTELLO SORA 3 3 0 2.25.45
21 FITNESS  MONTELLO 3 3 0 2.30.31
22 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM 4 3 1 2.36.09
23 ATLETICA ARCE 3 3 0 2.53.47
24 POL. CIOCIARA FAVA 2 2 0 1.23.59
25 ATLETICA CEPRANO 2 2 0 1.29.39
26 Polisportiva Predator Cori 2 2 0 1.30.32
27 POD. FISIOSPORT 2 2 0 1.31.21
28 US VALLECORSA 2 2 0 1.31.59
29 A.S.D. PODISTICA TERRACINA 2 2 0 1.37.04
30 PODISTICA 2000 ALTO SANGRO 2 2 0 1.43.44
31 NUOVA ATLETICA LARIANO 1 1 0 0.34.00
32 A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION 1 1 0 0.34.03
33 ATL. STUDENTESCA CA.RI.RI 1 1 0 0.34.49
34 A.S.D. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON 1 1 0 0.34.51
35 POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1 1 0 0.35.09
36 ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 1 1 0 0.37.03
37 DUE PONTI SRL 1 1 0 0.37.46
38 S.S. LAZIO ATL. 1 1 0 0.39.23
39 ATL. ANZIO 1 1 0 0.40.36
40 C. S. La Fontana Atletica 1 1 0 0.40.41
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Pos.  Denominazione Societa Iscritti Arrivati N.C.
Tempo 
Totale

41 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 1 1 0 0.41.45
42 A.S.  ROMA CUS ATLETICA 1 1 0 0.42.23
43 ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALF 1 1 0 0.42.44
44 A.S.D.  ATL. VILLARICCA 1 1 0 0.42.47
45 LAZIO RUNNERS TEAM 1 1 0 0.43.26
46 ASS.S.DIL. POL. ARCI TALSANO 1 1 0 0.43.27
47 ATLETICA VENAFRO 1 1 0 0.43.30
48 A.S.D. USA S.CLUB AVEZZANO 1 1 0 0.45.08
49 ASD INTERNATIONAL SECURITY S 1 1 0 0.45.39
50 FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI 1 1 0 0.47.38
51 FREE RUNNERS LARIANO 1 1 0 0.48.31
52 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 1 1 0 0.48.39
53 TEAM RUNNERS BARONIA 1 1 0 0.52.21
54 TIRRENO ATLETICA ALTO LAZIO 1 1 0 0.53.52
55 A. P. D.  HIPPOS CAMPI FLEGREI 1 1 0 0.54.03
56 UISP LATINA 1 1 0 0.54.10
57 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI 1 1 0 0.54.50
58 ATLETICA CECCANO 1 1 0 0.56.26
59 G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA 1 1 0 1.07.47
60 A.S.D. ERCO SPORT 1 1 0 1.09.03
61 AICS CLUB ATL. CENTRALE ROMA 1 0 1 0.00.00
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